T CONTRA 5 BA ¥ PAGES
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT . CONTRACTID COD |

C1 ] 2
|
2. AMENDMENTMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4, REQUISTTION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicatie)
0006~ 03/10/2011
6. 1S5UpH BY COBE I pMpg 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than fterm 6) CODE I
NSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSION
DIV OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES
4330 EAST WEST HWY
ROOM 517
BETHESDA MD 20814
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., streel, county, State and ZIP Code) ) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
JACQUELINE MCDANIELS
‘ 58, DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
LTADENA CA 91001-~4715
x 10A. MOQ FICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
CPSC-N-10~0054
- . DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE 4 FACCLB’N CODE 12/14/2009
[ 1. THIS ITEM UNLY APPLIES TO A i

{_1The sbove numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in kem 14, The hour and dats spacfied for receipt of Offers [(Jis extended, []is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge recaipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specifisd in the solicitation or as smended, by one of the foliowing methods: () By completing

itoms B and 15, and returning copies of the amendment: (o) By acknowledging receipt of this amendiment on each copy of the offer submitted; or (c) By

ssparate lshter or talegram which includes a referencs to the ftation and bars. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT

THE FLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DA?E SPECIF }ED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. Nby

victus of this amendmant you desire to change an offer olready submitted, such change may be made by ¢ or letler, provided sach gram or tatter Makes

refsrance o the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the cpening hour and date spaciﬁcd.
12. ACCOUNTING AND ARFROPRIATION DATA (if raquired) Net Increase: $9,880.00

0100A11DPS 2011 1117900000 EXFM004310 252E0

13, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTSIORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

JCHECKONE | A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 1S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
appropiaion dets, efc) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

. THIS SUPPLEME AGR TE! [ RSUAN H

T, OTRER (Spochy lype of Rodcanon end suthorty]
X UNILATERAL MODIFICATION, FAR 43.103 (b)

E.IMPORTANT:  Conlractor [Kisnol.  [is required io sign this o t and ratum 0 copies to the Issuing office.
14, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, inchuding solicitalionfcontract subject matier whore foasible }
DUNS Number:

HOSPITAL ID#: 81152018
The purpose of this modification is to provide additional funding for FY-2011.

Additional funds in the amount of $3,880.00 are provided for the period of April 1, 2011
through September 30, 2011, THIS CONTRACT IS NOW FULLY FUNDED FOR FY-2011.

For FY-2011 the total amouont of this contract is increased by $9,880.00, from $8,592.00 to
518,472.00.

Continued ...
Excapt a8 provided herein, ali tarms and conditions of the dotumant referenced in item 9A or 104, as haretofore changed, ramains unchanged and in full force and sffect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print} 18A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or ptint)

Doris B. Kessler

158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16C. DATE SIGNED

/03;"10/2011
(Signature ot person sidhorized to wign)

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Pravious edition unusable Prascribed by GBA

FAR (48 CFR) §3.243


http:18,472.00
http:8,592.00
http:9,880.00
http:9,880.00

REFERENCE NQ. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED

CONTINUATION SHEET| o5 - N-10-0054/0006 2 2
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
JACQUELINE MCDANIELS
ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY fuNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(A} {B} ()  HDy (E) (F)
TOTAL QTY FOR ITEM #3: 9,500/EA
TOTAL QTY FQOR ITEM ¥4: 1,275/EA
Change Item 0003 to read as follows{amount shown
is the obligated amount):
0003 NEISS SURVEILLANCE REPORTS AND SPECIAL SURVEY 5000 JEA 1.88 93,400.00
REPORTS FOR THE QUANTITY OF 9,500 EA @& $1.88 =
$17,860.00.
Change Item 0004 to read as follows{amount shown
is the obligated amount):
0004 SUPPLEMENTAL/SPECIAL STUDY REPORTS FOR THE 1000 [EA 0.48 480,00

QUANTITY OF 1,275 ER @ $0.48 = $612.00.

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED
AND IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT,

NSN 7340-01-152-8087

OPTIONAL FORM 338 (4-88)
Sponsored by G8A
FAR (48 CFR) 83110



